STRIP FOOTINGS - SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12"
COR SINGLES & SEMIS UP T0 2 STOREY O.C. BELOW ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS. AREA CALCULATIONS ELEV. 2
PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF SROUND FLOOR AREA T2 Ao S FT
8" OR 10" FOUNDATION o WITH 2®" / 2o 5'-T, 2 ROWS FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T' = q- Ft.
xE /2 xIo" FLOOR JOISTS SECOND FLOOR AREA | = 16l 5q. Ft
20"x6" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. —
24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW PARTY WALLS. TOTAL FLOOR AREA = 302| Sq. Ft.
REFER TO ROOF TRUSS SHOP DRAWINGS FOR 280.66| 5q. M.
EOQUNDATION WALLS WITH ENGINEEED JOISTS OVER 16' SPANS ALL ROOF FRAMING INFORMATION 5T FLOOR OPEN AREA | =[O 5q. Ft.
24"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS BELOW FOUNDATION WALLS. NG FLOGR GPEN AREA =163 5o FL
FOOTINGS ON ENGINEERED FILL PLANS NOT DRAWN TO ACTUAL GRADE. REFER ADD TOTAL OPEN AREAS | = 102 Sq. Ft.
S 2 FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING TO FINISH GRADING PLAN. ADD FIN. BASEMENT AREA | = o[ 5q. Ft.
30"x8" CONCRETE STRIP FOOTINGS WITH REINFORCING GROSS FLOOR AREA | = 2125| Sq, Ft.
BELOW PARTY WALLS. 290.14| Sq. M.
(REFER TO FOOTING DETAILS ON ENGINEERED FILL) REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRAWINGS GROUND FLOOR COVERAGE | = 1410 Sq. Ft.
ASSUME THE LARGER FOOTING SIZE FOR ENGINEERED FRAMING LATOUTS GARAGE COVERAGE /AREA | = 397 Sq, FL.
WHEN TWO CONDITIONS APPLY PORCH COVERAGE / AREA | = 68| 5q. Ft.
ASSUMED 120 KPa (18 p.s..) SOIL BEARING CAPACITY OR 40 KPa 2-2'%6" STUD WALL NAILED TOSETHER AND TOTAL COVERAGE W/ PORCH | = 1&75] 5q. Ft.
ENGINEERED SOIL FILL, TO BE VERIFIED ON SITE. SPACED 012" 0.C. FULL HT C/W SOLID | = REACIE
BLOCKING 4'-0" O.C. VERTICAL AND /16 19| Sq, m.
EXT. PLYWOOD SHEATHING. TOTAL COVERAGE WO PORCH | = 1801] 5q. Ft.
PAD FODTINGS | = 16788 Sq. m.
120 KPa NATIVE 50IL 90 KPa ENGINEERED FILL 50l TN AN S
Fl = 42'x42'x18" CONCRETE PAD  Fl = 48'x48"x20" CONCRETE PAD -
F2 = 36"x36"xI6" CONCRETE PAD  F2 = 40"x40"I6" CONCRETE PAD 2 |
F3 = 30"x30"xI2" CONCRETE PAD F3 = 34'x34'xI4" CONCRETE PAD
F5 L el R AL Fa = Dra i NN A MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS DETALL 15 JUNIPER 6 ELEV.2 ENERGY STAR
(REFER TO FLOOR PLAN FOR UNUSUAL SIZE PADS NOT ON CHART) TRUSS 16 4omion ELEVATION | WALL FT2 | WALL MT’ | OPENING FT°| OPENING MT” | PERCENTAGE
FRONT 186943 1334 9202 555 .66 %
WHEN VENEER CUT 'L%_IC:}NREATEFI;HggaﬁﬁQE g .|O POURED CONC. ST X5 5 TVBERS N> (L) 15E LEFT SIDE 105745 48204 80.00 143 151 %
STUD WAL SLUED AND NAILED TOGETHER RIGHT SIDE 105745 9824 4533 42! 429 %
AND SPACED MAX. 810"0.C. FULL HT C/W
SOLID BLOCKING MAX. 8'-0"0.C. VERTICAL REAR T18.45 1232 16236 15.08 2086 %
ALL GARAGE SLABS, PORCH SLABS, STAIRS (EXPOSED CONC. AND T/j6" EXT. OSB SHEATHING.
FLAT WORK) TO BE 32 MPa WITH 5-8% AIR ENTRAITMENT
TN TOTAL 366216 | 34214 3147 3526 1031 %
BRICK VENEER LINTELS lo* | lo*
WLI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"xI/4"L ([0xdOx6.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2
WL2 = 4"%3-1/2"X5/16"L (I00xAOx&.0L) + 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 NOTE: MAXIMUM HEIGHT OF WALL FOR THIS
WL3 = 5'%3-1/2'%5/16"L (125xdOx®.0L) + 2-2"XI0" SPR. No.2 DETAIL IS 20'-2" AND MAXIMUM WIDTH
WL4 = 6"%3-1/2"x3/8"L (I50xAOXIO.0L) + 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 1S 40'-0"
W5 = 6"x4"x3/8"L (I50xI0OXI0.0L) + 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 TWO STORY HEIGHT WALL DETAI
W6 = 5"x3-1/2'x5/16"L (125xIOxS.0L) + 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2

WLT = 5"%x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"xI0" SPR. No.2

WLE = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) + 3-2"x12" SPR. No.2
WLA = 6"x4"x3/8&"L (1I50xI00xI0.0L) + 3-2"xI12" SPR. No.2
WOOD LINTELS AND BEAMS l
WBI = 2-2"x&" SPR. No.2 (2-3&x18&4 SPR. No.2) PLACE ANCHOR BOLTS - . SN _- l |I_
WB2 = 3-2'x8" SPR. No.2 (3-38x184 SPR. No.2) WITHIN 8" FROM EDGE WINDOW- OPENING | T THE MINIMIM THERMAL PERFORMANCE OF BUILDING ENVELOPE AND EQUIPMENT
WB3 = 2-2"xI0" SPR. No.2 (2-38&x235 SPR. No.2) OF OPENING (4" MIN.) Lo PN 1" 6" SHALL CONFORM TO THE FOLLOWING
WB4 = 3-2'%I0" SPR. No.2 (3-38x235 SPR. No.2) -0 - S
WB5 = 2-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (2-36x286 SPR. No.2) . - Al ~1 ! m AR -
WB6 = 3-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (3-3&6x2866 SPR. No.2) —. [ :';F_ R jj,_ 20'2 ST V |2.-'
WBT = 5-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (5-36x286 SPR. No.2) e e = 1Y COWONENT NOTE
WBIl = 4-2'xI0" SPR. No.2 (4-38x235 SPR. No.2) REINFORCING 1S REQUIRED FOR |1 2-t15u Baks ||
WBI2 = 4-2"xI2" SPR. No.2 (4-3&x286 SPR. No.2) OPENINGS WHEN; 1) THE TOTAL L. . CEILING WITH ATTIC SPACE 28I
WALL 1S WORE THAN 25% OF THE | [2o1M BARS EACH— | MINMUM RS (R) VALLE R50)
LAMINATED VENEER LUMBER (LVL) BEAMS ' bl SIDE OF OPENING vl
LENGTH OF THE WALL OR: 2) WHEN CEILING WITHOUT ATTIC SPACE 546
LVLIA = |-l 3/4" x T 1/4" (1-45x1&4) SPACING BETWEEN OPENINGS IS LESS [ LOCATION OF SECOND | | MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R3))
LVLI = 2-1 3/4" x 7 1/4" (2-45xI&4) THAN THE AVERAGE WIDTH OF THE ~_: BAR FOR REDUCED C .
LVL2 = 3-1 3/4" x T |/4" B-45x184) OPENINGS. 0BC 9.15.4.3(3)(b) & (4) ™I THICKNESS CONDITION —— EXPOSE FLOOR 546
LVL3 = 4-| 3/4" x 7T 1/4" (4-45x|64) FIN. BASEMENT SLAB ¢ £ MINIMUM RSI (R) VALUE (R31)
LVL4A = |-l 3/4" x 9 |/2" (1-45x240) I VA WA
LVL4 = 2-1 3/4" x 9 /2" (2-45x240) POURED CONC. FOOTING / WALLS ABOVE GRADE 44
LVLS = 3-I 3/4"“X q |/2""(3‘45X240) WHEN FOUNDATION THICKNESS IS REDUCED MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R20+R5)
ll:vl:zi = ﬁl 33//: x|? _;g (Izp:;sézozpoo) FOR BRICK VENEER, PLACE 2-15M BARS BASEMENT WALLS 352 FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
= 1- " x " (1-45x ) AT EACH SIDE OF OPENING NEAR INNER
LVLe = 2-1 3/4" x |l /8" 2-45x300) FACE OF FOUNDATION WALL. CLEAR COVER MINIMUM RS (R) VALUE (R20 BLANKET)
LVLT = 3-1 3/4" x Il /8" B-45x300) TO BAR TO BE 40mm (1 5/8") It is the builder's complete responsibility to
LVLTA = 4-1 /4" x 11 1/8" (4-45x300) 2o ELON GRADE © o) Sneure tht ol plns ubmited o spprova
LVLE = 2-1 3/4" x 14" (2-45x356) FO U N DATlO N WALL R El N FO RC M E NT F'ﬂNIMUM RSl (R) VALUE and all applicable regulations and requirements
VLA = 5.1 3/4" x 14" G-45x356) B1 incuding aoning provisions and any provisions
LVLIO = 2-1 3/4" x 1&" (3-45x4506) FOR BASEM E NT WI N DOWS e WINDOWS ¢ SLIDING 6LASS DOORS ENERGY STAR ® ZONE ¢ (ER 29V 1.4) Architect is not resgonsi?lelimany \Allay for
LOOSE STEEL LINTELS MAXIVUM U VALLE working crawings i respec ;A"n%}:oﬁ;ﬂz or
m VYT SPACE HEATING EQUIPMENT g Code O P natier or that any
LI = 3-1/2"x3-1/2"x1/4"L (AOx90Ox6.0L) a5% ENERGY STAR ® WITH ECM house can be properly built or located on its lot.
MINIMUM AFUE
L2 = 4"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (1I00x90x&.0L)
L3 = 5"x3-1/2"x5/16"L (125x90x&.0L) This is to certify that these plans compl
L4 = 6"x3-1/2"x3/8"L (150x940x|0.0L) GENERAL NOTES/CONSTRUCTlON DE-TAlLS 6AS FIREPLACE ELECTRONIC SPARK IENITION with the applic)allble Architegtural Desi%?;
: Reviewed drawings to be read in conjunction uidelines approved by the Town of
L5 = 6"x4"x3/8"L (150xI00x10.0L) - - - G PP Y
Lo = Thed'm/BL (ToIOONIOOL) with reviewed general notes, constructions HRV TIER 2 65% SRE ENERGY STAR ® HRV TO MILTON.
= T'x4"% XIOOXI0. details and specifications MINMUM EFFICIENCY BE INTERCONNEGTED TO THE FURNACE FAN
MUST BE BALANCED INDICATING ON HIGH
SPEED FRESH/STALE
DoDR SCHEDULE B TOWN OF MILTON HOT WATER TANK CONDENSING HOT WATER TANK d0% TE
NoS. | WIDTH | HEIGHT | HEIGHT TYPE MILTON PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT ENVIROSENCE
&'-q' 10' OR MORE = BUILDING PERMIT:17-7102
CEILING | CEILING BUILDING: REVIEWED DRAIN WATER HEAT RECOVERY ONE SHOWER > 42% STEADY R3-42 OR
|| 2-10"| e-e 8o INSULATED ENTRANCE DOOR SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017 D342
la | 2-67 1 &-&7 6-o INSULATED FRONT DOORS RECEIVED PLANS EXAMINER _ _ DATE AIR TIGHTNESS MUST MEET MINMM | DETACHED LEVEL | (25 ACH/01® NLR)
2| 2-& 6'-& &'-0 WOOD ¢ GLASS DOOR TOWN OF MILTON Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of ATTACHED LEVEL | (3.0 ACH/0.26 NLR)
3| 2-&" o'-&" &'-o" EXTERIOR SLAB DOOR inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
4 | 2p o-" &-o" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR MAY 30, 2017 fﬁll rof-zsponsibilitlyd for cCorgpIiance \g/itﬂ thg provisiunlsdof -—W DUCT SEALING ALL SUPPLY DUCTS | m (HORIZONTAL) OF D
Vo o A the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building — T % RETURN DUCTS -
5 2|_6“ 6|_&" bI—O" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR 17-7102 Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable J U N I E I z 6 1 50
6 | 2'-2 6'-& &'-0 INTERIOR SLAB DOOR BUILDING DIVISION statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario, ESCC MODEL LIGHTS 15% CFlLs OR LEDs
1| 1'-6" 6'-8" &'-0" INTERIOR SLAB DOOR By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
ENERGY STAR - V 12.7 ENERGY STAR
. ) L . SHEET TITLE
The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL

design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set AREA CHARTS DIMENSIONS AND ELEVATIONS BEFORE

Nlw|s]|a

COMMENCING WITH WORK_AND REPORT
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. 8700 DUFFERIN ST. R EGION O R e ER. *Gmn ark
QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
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1|J"2"/||, 52'-4" 1545 M] ]L
|/ 6I_2II |/ 5"5" |/ |0I_IOII |/ |OI_OII |ql_bll |/ SOREDCO%CSELLMABRV“TH
UNSUPPORTED FOUNDATION | ] 1 1 ’| 1 5M BARS 019" 0.C.. EACH
Foundation wall laterally L 2Lp L 25" IJI_2“I/ L 3q . 26" UNSUPPORTED FOUNDATION WAY WITH MIN | 1/4"
unsupported below window open. 1 T 1 1 1 Foundation wall laterally CONCRETE COVER AND
Provide reinforcement as unsupported below window open. 24"X24" |5M BENT
specified in detail B1 (Page No 0) Provide reinforcement as DOWELS SPACED NOT
_________ specified in detail B1 (Page No 0) MORE THAN 23 5/8. 0.C.
JEN S S - [ —|= r— - ——— WBI _ %F L
) B R - & 1] ==/ v |~/ ___________________23 C) N S
= Y — R I —a RN
' A==IPANE SRl ——I_‘I‘L ' A F=A I:‘p:j T | PARSONS i
10 i e s P T v i A R MG o TS [ S Sars
I e S 2 (AN S T A o P N R I/ I | N g
P w | P |
2 . ' N %’ S 1L _ | rovetew 5 ?%_, o — 1N | ~
L (ALTERNATE g L | rheHRoom S|RLocATION | . L . PRECAST STAIR/LANDING
| | — _ JEMAY VARY. in I | I g g
| LOCATION) I—_|_ L | ! N Ref f
@—I- I LOCATION L—_—_—J-———7] g 2 5EE NOTE | I o | | ! [ efer to master specifications
| | MAY VARY. | wfs _ —_— | ; for anchorage details for
@—I I | SEE NOTE | @ 5 Qlw @i : | | ! Parson's precast stair/landing
L 5|2 Bl I il 1 |
I | & v _ QL =la | L 1 = F— N B E
! o off B g -5
. s = oI5 g 92 L b Lviea |
1 UNFINISHED 9 o EE g mee T | . —
- N =} =Y Dy —
g R 22 BASEMENT 22 3 2 i s S PO T
| i b s _ 2 uP ooM/| |
5 I Sl i " I I 9 14R AT
x il ~lE = @ S !
A | Lo = = o A s N
| ® 9 - % 7 I | =
| I < < A QN D] e
| I |3|_”|| L ql_qll I&"I/ . . |3|_4|| | | Sl‘ld" | | L 2|_2||/|/>< \ I ! ?Q
" " I I | | | | | | T Nz 20 T o
_ gﬁf 1 11 IIIIIIII!//13_6\:\I5— _
: i o S yaai i U lilfs N O z
._E'. : L 2 | v —,ifrff = 3 ==,._—n_..,..=s &= | ._E.
[« NexI& STL. BM. - —— o i - —F ©
e L ] e A i [
N ' ) 1 Wexlg STL. BM. L___/ [ %@Qﬁa@ R | N
: - \ // I N . °/ I I
—TLI-—-k s
| . 3 1/2" ¢ STEEL COL. | \ y : AN , : :
I | ON CONC. FT6. I HES / h e
L (TYP.-SEE DETAIL) 8 / ik AN / Rl
| of!lo \ / iy ! ¢ 215 REBARS IN TOP OF y F
| | shX \ / | I N _( FOND. WALL FOR LATERALY I I
| | Q)| I‘T‘ \ LOW / | | v | /:/‘
— o o \ I EXTEND BARS 24" BEYOND 4 / |
S I ‘ NEADROOM | STAIR OPENING EACH WAY. | | %
| ¥ | o i < ! g
| — ) — Ny I M ok I I =z
15k 5l ™% v/ (||| o] rorommoinaus UNEXCAVATED L By
3 =9 X FOR DOOR )
g 18R RO : 'IDK /A I 2| o MOVE TOP SOIL ONLY) | P w2 %% =
n | : = g E [a— Al / \\ | : s AN : | 185\? 3 SN
< A
: Lo s } \ i _“| FOUNDATION DAMPROOFING @ | : %’%é
| | Qe | I | s DRAINAGE AND WEEPING TILE I w
F— L= | N £ 5! I A [ 7 to be installed on foundation walls | \:\I
—0, _i | | 2 £ \ // separating basement space from | |
__Ar ¢ "ID.I ol | | CHECK FOUNDATION unexcavated areas (under porches and | | |
) 3| I FOR SUNKEN FLOOR attached garage slabs) ' |
P 4l aly ' / < E
EIQ ?IN I 4I a 1 " I " 4 1 " N I I
RS J7 4} I 14'-10 I |& / 20'-0 N | |
T | 12N [ 'S N I
= &' T 4 st V2 N "
Y Lt —- ——}L —————————— — I e e e b S -l \I— FOR STRUCTURE ONLY
| bl = b o > |
T T S —_ . . . .
Ty e S —ar - - L5 e putders compete esgonsiity o
‘% CQ ‘% CCZ fulg/ (ﬂ:)mplly WtthIh the /i\r:;hitectu(;al qudelinets
?R TR including 20ning provisions and any provisions
in the subdivision agreement. The Control
UNSUPPORTED FOUNDATION Architect is not responsi_i)lelir:rany \/Illay for
Foundation wall Iatera_llly L A7-0" I, 4o |J"2"L 32?&?53‘2?;3&,?;’5" Iﬁﬁi"r%_ssp'eif o éﬂg)z%r?iﬂz or
unsupported below window open. 7 l 7 i building code or permit matter or that any
Provide reinforcement as house can be properly built or located on its lot.
specified in detail B1 (Page No 0) |J'—2“|, 52'-4"[1595 M] L This is to certify that these plans comply
1 1 with the applicable Architectural Design

Guidelines approved by the Town of
MILTON.

BASEMENT PLAN ELEV. 2

TOWN OF MILTON
WitoN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
= BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7102

BUILDING: REVIEWED

ARCHITECTURM. REVIFW & APPROVAL

NOTE |: FINAL LOCATION OF SUMP PUMP IS BASED ON
SITE CONDITION

T

REFER TO SHEET NO. O FOR LINTEL, BEAMS AND DOOR
SIZES

REFER TO FLOOR FRAMING SHOP DRAWINGS FOR
ENGINEERED FRAMING LAYOUTS

SPACE CONVENTIONAL FLOOR JOISTS @ 12" O.C. BELOW

John G. pilliagfs Limiled, Architect

ALL CERAMIC TILE AREAS.
SCOTT SHERRIFFES JELhEe 120 1 PROVIDE | ROW BRIDGING FOR SPANS OF 5'-T', 2 Rons | |ALL SUBFLOORS TO BE 3/4" PLYWOOD AND TO BE GLUED
RECEIVED NS A R DATE ’ AND NAILED ON THIS FLOOR
- ; - ; FOR SPANS GREATER THAN T' d
TOWN OF MILTON _Nelther_the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
MAY 30. 2017 full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of ENGINEERED FLOOR SYSTEM D
' the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building Drawings to be read in J U N I E 6 - 1 5 O
17-7102 Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable . - . . I z
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario, COﬂJUnCtIOﬂ with reviewed
BUILDING DIVISION By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton engineered floor system layout ENERGY STAR

5. The undersigned has reviewed and takes responsibility for this REGION DESIGN INC. SHEET TITLE CONTRACTOR SHALL CHECK ALL
4 design, and has the qualifications and meets the requirements set BASEM ENT PLAN gg‘jﬂé&%ﬁ'ﬁc“uhﬁvﬂéﬂo'ﬁﬁoBﬁEScR)ET
: ; h e : 8700 DUFFERIN ST.
out in the Ontario Building Code to be a designer. \ EGION ELEV. 2 ANY DISCREPANCIES TO THE DESIGNER. mn ar
3 QUALIFICATION INFORMATION CONCORD, ONTARIO PRINTS ARE NOT TO BE SCALED. ™
Required unless design i der ivision C, Subsection 3.2.5 of the building cod
2. |LOT 150 CUSTOM APR.2017 equired uniess design Is exempt under, I.VISIOH- ubsection O € bullding code LaK 456 ESIGN SCALE BY MB AREA 3 123 PAGE No.
1. | ISSUED FOR REVIEW JUL2016 | VIKAS GAJJAR 28770 P (416) 736-4096 3/16"=1"-0" ’ 1 2 PROJECT NAME
PROJECT -
REVISIONS NAME SIGNATURE BCIN  (905) 6600745 NC. JUL 2016 1™ e 0107 LECCO RIDGE

10:01:23 AM M:\PROJECTS\LECCO RIDGE - MILTON\CUSTOM\JUNIPER 6 - LOT 150\JUNIPER 6 - LOT 150.DWG

May 30, 2017



% TOWN OF MILTON
fioN PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT
BUILDING PERMIT: 17-7102

BUILDING: REVIEWED

SCOTT SHERRIFFS JUN 12, 2017
PLANS EXAMINER DATE
Neither the issuance of a permit nor carrying out of
inspections by the Town of Milton relives the owner from
full responsibility for compliance with the provisions of
the Ontario Building Code Act and the Ontario Building

A

IJI_2"I/ 52'-4" [ISCIS M] L Code, both as amended, as well as other applicable
statutes and regulations of the Province on Ontario,
/l By-laws of the Region of Halton and Town of Milton
L bl_2ll L 5I_&Il /|I/ IOI_IOII /|I/ |O|_O|| /|I/ I2I_OII /|I/ -‘,I_bll /i/
|/ bl_3ll |/ 3I_IOII |/q“|/ 3I_III |/ BI_IOII 3I_III |/
| |
PARSONS
N— _ — PRECAST —L
— — : —— 1 I = —F =F
= I IR et ] ___t___f% -
= ( D) = c
L I““Lgﬂ_""*’? ¢ Akt ettty © T~ CORFERED CAILING 3 r——————————u,%“’ ' Q"Q" Q" %" - o GUARDS/HANDRAILS
% I |~ | I COFFERED CEILING | | | I =t — _
X PR | | | | il ] L &-g" I-0" T-8" :' ,,_ ﬁgracngg ggor\ggﬁic:eodn
—— Al _ 6" - | | | _an i o
o T _ 1470 <~ I IQ E:)I I | 168 | 6 2| 9 D 5 = = based on final lot grading
5 - @ ¥ KITCHEN A . ! - OPENTO % 3 ) R D T
g £ g@ ° : Lo | 2l ABOVE g PORTICO ™M [3 il 4] 2
= o v i @ 24' OC. L |
A = SLAND Jof 1|_ I ol L ol L+l L FOYER < woor Tmiess - | |8
- | SERERE Q[F olF ' o
| o 1 139 I L . | N B =
o I I = Lyl Il . s ¥ ' | \Fg =
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% § S| [ | Lo I<II§ I 2 9 it | N
. .| =lo I I[RANDRAIL ' N S N 2 iyl - = TALL WALL
B o ¥ X Il bta I =
I ' ‘% iy 3 : Required for : : : :0: : LvLe ol R N
ol & ] interior stairs with o - I — 9 TALL WALL CONSTRUCTION DETAILS
by ) DN ~
2 % BREAKFAsT I :fg :5: more than 2 risers I : : : I | 64" 14R] jﬁ 540 I 1 See two storey height wall construction
140" 4L ifld %L_ ________ ! A R Sl : 5 details on page 0 of this drawing set
— 1 ) —
= N i , H y % S ¥ % % L] § ® z
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